
 
 

CITY OF LOCKPORT ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 
2019 SCHEDULE 

 
 
 

MEETING TIMES: 
 
Regular meetings are open to the public and held the Fourth Tuesday of the month (unless otherwise 
noted) at 6:00 P.M. in the Common Council chambers at One Locks Plaza, Lockport, New York, 14094.  
 
MEETING DATES: 
 
Tuesday, January 22, 2019     submission deadline January 4, 2019 
Tuesday, February 26, 2019     submission deadline February 8, 2019 
Tuesday, March 26, 2019     submission deadline March 8, 2019 
Tuesday, April 23, 2019     submission deadline April 5, 2019 
Tuesday, May 28, 2019     submission deadline May 10, 2019 
Tuesday, June 25, 2019     submission deadline June 7, 2019 
Tuesday, July 23, 2019     submission deadline July 5, 2019 
Tuesday, August 27, 2019     submission deadline August 9, 2019 
Tuesday, September 24, 2019     submission deadline September 6, 2019 
Tuesday, October 22, 2019     submission deadline October 4, 2019 
Tuesday, November 26, 2019     submission deadline November 8, 2019 
NO MEETING IN DECEMBER 
 
There will be a $150 filing fee due at the time of submission of your application. 
 


